# 12000232892

	(Re	questor's Name)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	(Ad	dress)	
	(Ad	dress)	<del></del>
<del></del>	(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
1/			
PICK-I	JP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
/ }			
	(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
<del></del>	(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies		Certificates	of Status
			·
Special Instructio	ns to I	Filing Officer:	





600388442666

05/31/22--01001--001 \*\*130.00

2022 HAY 27 PH 2: 58

### COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Secti ivision of Corp				
SUBJECT	PACE SIX I	OUR, LLC			
		Name o	Limited Liab	pility Company	
The enclos	ed Articles of C	organization and fee(	s) are submitte	ed for filing.	
Please retu	rn all correspon	dence concerning th	s matter to the	e following:	
	Logan S. Park	er			
			Name	of Person	
C/0	Bass Sox Mer	cer			
,			Firm/0	Company	
	2822 Remingt	on Green Circle			
			Ad	dress	-
	Tallahassee, F	L 32308			
	***		City/State	and Zip Code	
-	lparker@dealer				
	t:-	mail address: (to be	used for future	e annual report notificat	10n)
For further i	nformation cond	erning this matter, p	lease call:		
	Logan Parker	а	850 L(	878-6404	
	Name	of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	ne Number
Enclosed is	s a check for the	following amount:			
□\$125.00	Filing Fee	■\$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status	Cert	155.00 Filing Fee & ified Copy onal copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New Fili	Address ng Section of Corporations		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah	

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

# FILED

ARTICLE I -	N	31	me	
-------------	---	----	----	--

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

2022 MAY 27 PM 2: 58

PACE SIX FOUR, LLC	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL
(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	TALLAHASSEE, FL

### ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

S .			, ,	
<u>Princi</u>	pal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
2822 Remington Green Circle			2822 Remington Green Circle	
<del></del>	Tallahassee, FL 32308		Tallahassee, FL 32308	
he Limited Liability Compan other business entity with an he name and the Florida stree	active Florida registration address of the registere	on.)	gent. You must designate an individual or	
	Bass Sox Mercer			
		Name		
	2822 Remington Gr	een Circle		
	Florida street addres	ss (P.O. Box <u>N</u>	OT acceptable)	
	Tallahasse	FL	32308	
	City	State	Zip	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

gent's Signature (REQUIRED)

### ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Member		
"MGR" = Manager		
MGR	Benjamin M. Cowley	
	2822 Remington Green Circle	<u>_</u>
	Tallahassee, FL 32308	_
MGR	Douglas J. Robinson	
Meste	2822 Remington Green Circle	_
	Tallahassee, FL 32308	<del>-</del>
	SI	26
	Tr.	12
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		- <b>3</b> T
	——————————————————————————————————————	
		27
	A C	
	$\underline{\hspace{1cm}}$	- P. II
	<u> П</u> Т-й	
		- い ァ
		ည
(1)	لب	00
(Use attachment if necessary)		
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be the date of filing.)	date of filing:	-
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any,		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	a ()	
This document is exe I am aware that any f	member of an authorized representative of a member. Souted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, alse information submitted in a document to the Department of State gree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.	
<u>Logan S. Park</u>	Typed or printed name of signee	

## Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)